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Our two Raise the Roof Choir SOUNDCLOUDS (practice track sites)  
Soundcloud can be a bit glitchy, and do different things on different devices. If at first you don’t 
succeed, try again, it may fix itself. And you can always ask for help on the WhatsApp, where I or some 
helpful soul (probably Techie Tenor St Neil!) will try our best to troubleshoot with you. Download your 
parts onto a device you can play in the car.  
 
Page 2 has the Alphabetical Index.  
soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 
 

1. Every time I Feel the Spirit SATB  
2. Circle  SATB   
3. Midnight Special SATB   
4. Fly Away SATB  
5. All Night All Day SATB  
6. War is Over  all parts  
7. At a Time Like This  SATB 
8. (Do You Need) Power/Sunshine SATB 
9. I Wish I Knew How (it Would Feel to be Free) SATB 
10. Saving the Water Lead  
11. I Know I Been Changed SATB  
12. Saving the Water SATB 
13. You Gotta Move choir featuring Gaz Fabulous 13 
14. Welcome Table SATB 
15. I Know I Been Changed lead+all parts 
16. Allelujia All parts, ALTO, SOP   
17. If You Miss Me From Singing SATB  
18. Shine On Me SATB    
19. You Gotta Move SATB   
20. One Morning Soon SATB    
21. Allelujia BASS, TENOR   
22. If You Miss Me From Singing all parts 
23. My Little Cup SATB    
24. Shine On Me choir performance 

 
soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 

1. Feelin Good SATB   
2. This Grace SATB 
3. Amazing Grace SATB  
4. Birthday Song SATB  
5. Hallelujah by Mamuse SATB  
6. I Shall Not Be Moved SATB    
7. Come Along SOP BASS + 2 tenor  
8. After a While SATB   
9. Irene Goodnight BASS, TENOR, SOP 
10. Nine to Five ALTO, TENOR, BASS  
11. Lily in the Valley SATB  
12. Wild Mountain Thyme SATB  
13. Every Dollar SATB   

 
 



 
ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
 
After a While SATB  soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2  8 
All Night All Day SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 5 
Allelujia All parts, ALTO, SOP soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 16 
Allelujia BASS, TENOR soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 21 
Amazing Grace SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 3 
At a Time Like This  SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 7 
Amazing Grace SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 3 
Birthday Song SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 4 
Circle  SATB  soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 2 
Come Along SOP BASS + 2 tenor soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 7 
(Do You Need) Power/Sunshine SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 8 
Every Dollar SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 8 
Every time I Feel the Spirit SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 1 
Feelin Good SATB  soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 2 
Fly Away SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 4 
Hallelujah by Mamuse SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 5 
I Know I Been Changed lead+all parts soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 15 
I Know I Been Changed SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 11  
I Shall Not Be Moved SATB   soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 6 
I Wish I Knew How (it would feel to be free)SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 9 
If You Miss Me from Singing all parts soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 13 
If You Miss Me From Singing SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 17 
Irene Goodnight BASS, TENOR, SOP soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 9 
Lily in the Valley SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 11 
Midnight Special SATB  soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 3 
My Little Cup SATB   soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 23 
Nine to Five ALTO, TENOR, BASS soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 10 
One Morning Soon SATB   soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 20 
Saving the Water Lead soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 10 
Saving the Water SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 12 
Shine On Me choir performance soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 24 
Shine On Me SATB   soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 18 
This Grace SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 1 
War is Over  all parts soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 6 
Welcome Table SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 14 
Wild Mountain Thyme SATB soundcloud.com/raisetheroof2 12 
You Gotta Move choir feat. Gaz Fabulous 13 soundcloud.com/raisetheroofgospelchoir 13 
You Gotta Move SATB  19 


